
 Transfer Events Calendar Fall 2019 
 

 Date  Day          Time   Event 
 

 09/17/19 Tuesday  9:00-12:00pm  College, Career, & Transfer Fair (FRC GYM) 

 09/17/19 Tuesday  11:00-11:30am Transfer Workshop (MPB 918)   

 

10/01/19       Filing Period for CSU Campuses OPENS 

 10/01/19       UC Applications Available on-line 

   

  

 10/04/19 Friday           1:00 – 3:00  Complete your Transfer Application (Greg McCarthy Advising Office) 

10/05/19 Saturday          1:00-4:00  CSU East Bay Preview Day (Register on-line www.csueastbay.edu) 

 

10/15/19 Tuesday          All Day  Field Trip to CSU Chico (Sign up in the Advising Office) 

10/18/19 Friday   All Day  Field Trip to UNR (Sign up in the Advising Office) 

 

 

11/01/19       UC Applications Submission Period Begins 

 

11/02/19 Saturday          9:00-2:00  CSU Chico Preview Day (Register on-line www.csuchico.edu/admissions) 

   

11/05/19 Tuesday         All Day  Field Trip to UC Davis (Sign up in the Advising Office) 

11/07/19 Thursday        10:00 – 2:00  CSU Chico On-Site Application Review (Make appointments in Advising Office) 

11/08/19 Friday           10:00 – 12:00pm  Drop-in Help (Greg McCarthy in the Advising Office)  

  

 11/15/19 Friday           11:00 – 1:00pm Drop-in Help (Greg McCarthy in the Advising Office) 

 

 11/26/19 Tuesday         9:00 – 11:00am Complete your Transfer Application (Greg McCarthy in the Advising Office) 

11/30/19       All Filing Periods Close 

 

  

http://www.csuchico.edu/admissions

